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	Kellonaika
	Maanantai
	Tiistai
	Keskiviikko
	Torstai
	Perjantai

	8.45-9.00
	5.-6AB
	3AB
	5.-6.lk Kurkimäki
	VAPAA
	5.-6AB

	9.45-10.00
	4AB
	4AB
	Kurkimäki 4.lk
	5.-6AB
	Kurkimäki 5.-6.lk

	10.45-11.05
	5.-6AB
	Kurkimäki 4lk
	5.-6AB
	4.lk Kurkimäki
	5.-6AB

	11.05-11.30
	3AB
	4AB
	3AB
	4AB
	3AB

	13.00-13.15
	Kurkimäki 5.-6.lk
	5.-6AB
	VAPAA
	Kurkimäki 6.lk
	Kurkimäki 5.-6.lk





image1.jpeg




